
LOT 42 CROSSWINDS S/D PHASE 1.

QC 1152-452, WD 1364-2642, QC 14

SAWYER SHANNON M
630 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

24-4S-16-03117-142
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SAWYER SHANNON M

SAWYER SHANNON M

1364/2642 7/02/2018 WD Q I 01 218,500
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DELTA OMEGA PROPERTIE

SHANNON M SAWYER
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35915 SFR 796 10/25/2017

2019HX Base Yr

630 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,869 120.3741 134.82 251,979 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1554

BAS 1,554 100 1,554 194,844

FGR 462 55 254 31,847

FOP 82 30 25 3,135

FOP 120 30 36 4,514

2,218 1,869 234,340

BAS= W13 N8 W10 FOP= W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W28 S30 E4 FOP= S4 E10
S1 E6 N5 W1 N3 W4 S3 W11$ E11 N3 E4 S3 E10 FGR= S19 E22 N21
W22 S2$ N2 E22 N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 890.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,780

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

2,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


